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W O N D E R F U L  C U R B  A P P E A L !  2  S T O R Y 
T U D O R ,  6  B E D R O O M S  +  4  B A T H S !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1  -  2  &  S U N D A Y  1 - 4

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Generous living rm complete w/picture window & wood burning/gas fplc. Dining rm 
w/wainscoting & open shelving. Completely remodeled granite & stainless steel cook’s 
kitchen w/adj fam rm: built-ins, skylight & French door access to private bkyd. Mstr suite 
w/built-ins, walk-in closet & huge newer bath. Wonderful green views from master. 3 add’l 
bdrms upstairs. Hdwd & carpets. Pvt bkyd w/deck, great for entertaining. 2car garage w/
electric charging station & separate workroom. Fairburn Elementary.

MARK & LYNN MIRISCH ROGO

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com     
lynn@markrogo.com

10814 WILKINS AVE
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Broker:Tues Dec 13  11am -2pm - Public:Sun Dec 18  1pm-4pm

Welcome 
Home!

$765,000

16131 E. Whittier Blvd. #106

3785 VALLEYBRINK RD

Laura Galindo

Stunning 2 bed/1 bath 1923 Spanish Style Villa 

has been beautifully restored with impeccable detail 

and the finest finishes!!! Gorgeous, original light 

fixtures illuminate the entire house. Decadent kitchen 

blending retro and modern eras features mixed 

562-972-4478

LauraGalindoRealEstate.com
Whittier, CA 90603

tiles,vintage stove and stainless steel refrigerator. 

Pristine white bathroom with hexagon tile details. 

ADDITIONAL 500+ Sq Ft basement with indoor 

Laundry,Storage,Design Studio/Family area. Elevated 

back yard with Serene botanical garden.


